Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Woods - (861200) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.10
1:14.51
1:16.23
1:16.65
1:19.03
1:19.13
1:19.78
1:20.79
1:21.05
1:21.91
1:22.33
1:22.47
1:23.78
1:25.87
1:30.44
1:30.49
1:31.23
1:33.54
1:34.13
1:36.12
1:38.36
1:38.39
1:43.79
1:45.64
1:47.39

1:49.75
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Date

20/01/19
20/01/19
30/06/18
2511117
20/01/18
08/07/17
17/06/18
07/10/17
21/01117
11/06/17
19/11/16
01/10/16
20/05/17
05/06/16
03/10/15
19/09/15
04/07/15
28/06/15
19/12/15
02/05/15
15/11/14
21/03/15
12/07/14
03/05/14
22/03/14
16/11/13

ACIN4 144

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Louth Meridan Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

LVSC Grantham Level 3

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Tulip Open Meet 2017

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships
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Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Braunstone
Spalding
Grantham
Braunstone
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Chesterfield
Spalding
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Spalding
Louth

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule
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1.49.99

2:04.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.51
1:14.10
1:16.23
1:19.78
1:19.03
1:16.65
1:20.79
1:19.13
1:21.91
1:23.78
1:21.05
1:22.33
1:22.47
1:25.87
1:34.13
1:30.44
1:30.49
1:31.23
1:33.54
1:36.12
1:38.39
1:38.36
1:43.79
1:45.64
1:47.39
1:49.99
1:49.75

2:04.96
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Date

20/01/19
20/01/19
30/06/18
17/06/18
20/01/18
2511117
07/10/117
08/07/17
11/06/17
20/05/17
21/01117
19/11/16
01/10/16
05/06/16
19/12/15
03/10/15
19/09/15
04/07/15
28/06/15
02/05/15
21/03/15
15/11/14
12/07/14
03/05/14
22/03/14
05/01/14
16/11/13
13/07/13
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Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

LVSC Grantham Level 3

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Louth Meridan Meet

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Tulip Open Meet 2017

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Qardariain

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Braunstone
Grantham
Chesterfield
Braunstone
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham
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Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

3

Level

w W A



